SM and SMC Modular Regenerative Dryers
.08-33.9 m3/min  � 3-1200 SCFM
�
� Quiet
� Compact
� Reliable
� Easy to install
� Easy to maintain

SM Modular Regenerative Dryers
SMC Air Dryers
NOTES 1 Maximum rated inlet flow at 95°F and 102 psig.
2 Filters are sold separately.
3 Weights and dimensions are approximate.
Contact Sullair for drawings.
Model Max Inlet Inlet/Outlet Required Dimensions3 Total Standard
Flow Connection Pre and Height Width Depth Weight3 Voltage
scfm1 After Filter2 (in) (in) (in)
SM-24 24 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-40 33 12 12 70 115/1/60
SM-32 32 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-40 40 12 12 81 115/1/60
SM-42 42 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-40 46 12 12 92 115/1/60
SM-53 53 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-65 53 12 12 103 115/1/60
SM-65 65 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-65 59 12 12 114 115/1/60
SM-88 88 3/4" NPT SCH/SCR-125 69 12 12 132 115/1/60
SM-106 106 1" NPT SCH/SCR-125 57 9 23 176 115/1/60
SM-129 130 1" NPT SCH/SCR-125 63 9 23 198 115/1/60
SM-175 176 1" NPT SCH/SCR-235 73 9 23 229 115/1/60
SM-230 240 2" NPT SCH/SCR-465 65 22 35 800 115-230/1/50-60
SM-360 360 2" NPT SCH/SCR-465 65 22 35 1025 115-230/1/50-60
SM-450 450 2" NPT SCH/SCR-465 75 22 35 1140 115-230/1/50-60
SM-600 600 2" NPT SCH/SCR-700 75 22 41 1350 115-230/1/50-60
SM-750 750 3" NPT SCH/SCR-910 75 22 48 1515 115-230/1/50-60
SM-900 900 3" NPT SCH/SCR-910 75 22 54 1740 115-230/1/50-60
SM-1050 1050 3" NPT SCH/SCR-1315 75 22 61 2050 115-230/1/50-60
SM-1200 1200 3" NPT SCH/SCR-1315 75 22 68 2285 115-230/1/50-60
Model Capacity Air Dimensions Weight
@ 100 psig In/Out Height (in.) Width (in) Depth (in) (lbs)
SMC-3 3 3/8” NPT 16.6 11.4 5.9 24.3
SMC-5 5 3/8” NPT 19.7 11.4 5.9 28.7
SMC-8 8 3/8” NPT 24.3 11.4 5.9 35.3
SMC-10 10 3/8” NPT 27.2 11.4 5.9 39.7
SMC-13 13 3/8” NPT 33.3 11.4 5.9 44.1
SMC-15 15 3/8” NPT 35.7 11.4 5.9 50.7
SMC-20 20 3/8” NPT 43.2 11.4 5.9 61.7
Sullair Corporation
3700 East Michigan Boulevard, Michigan City, IN 46360
Telephone: 1-219-879-5451